SOLO SINGLE BALLROOM
SOLO MULTI BALLROOM
MIXTE SINGLE BALLROOM
MIXTE MULTI BALLROOM

Heat 619 [6@08:00] Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze MIX Ballroom (W/T) (3 entrants)

LV 234 Emese Thokaly Mathias Campeau

Débutant/Beginner SOLO Ballroom (W/T)
___A-JV 412 Diana Shakhab
___A-JV 480 Arthur Nor-Arevian

Heat 620 [6@08:03] MIX Ballroom (W/T/Q) (10 entrants)
Bronze

LV 262 Giselle Marette Alise Dombrovsky
___L-YTH 462 Tina Cazacu
Argent/Silver

_L-Ju 316 Sienna Galati
_L-Ju 380 Olivia Verlint
Or/Gold

_L-Ju 424  Bianca Sabo
Pré-Championnat/Pre-Championship
____G-JU 428 Arnold Stroganov

Daniel Zaharia

Eduard Kirillov
Nathaniel Petrov

Roman Solomakha

Barbara Smodledva

SOLO Ballroom (W/T/Q)

Bronze

_AJU 397 Lilly Rivest
Or/Gold

AV 231  Alessiah Bushchyk
___A-JV 363 Anna Milkova

___A-JU 210 Vivienne Balan

Heat 621 [6@08:08] MIX Ballroom (F/VW) (6 entrants)
Pré-Championnat/Pre-Championship

__G-JU 428 Arnold Stroganov Barbara Smodledva

SOLO Ballroom (F/VW)

Bronze

__AJV 356 Giselle Marette
___A-JV 425 Veronica Solovyov
Argent/Silver

__AJV 363 Anna Milkova
Or/Gold

AV 231  Alessiah Bushchyk

__AJU 210 Vivienne Balan

Deck captain:
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Primeau-Poirier

Montréal QC
Concord ON

Bahia Studio

DZ Ballroom

DQ Ballroom & Fitness

Grand Dance Studio
Dance With Us

Dance DNA

Mercier QC

Richmond Hill ON
Ottawa ON

Ottawa ON

Dance DNA

Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON

Ottawa ON
Richmond Hill ON

Ottawa ON



Heat 622 [6@08:11] MIX Ballroom (W/T/Q) (7 entrants)
Débutant a Bronze/Newcomer to Bronze
____L-16+ 462 Tina Cazacu
Argent & Or/Silver & Gold

___L-15- 316 Sienna Galati
___L-15- 380 Olivia Verlint
___L-15- 424 Bianca Sabo
Débutant a Bronze/Newcomer to Bronze
__L-15- 234 Emese Thokoly Mathias Campeau
__L15- 262 Giselle Marette Alise Dombrovsky
Pré-Championnat & Championnat/Pre-Championship & Championship
____G-15- 428 Arnold Stroganov Barbara Smodledva

Daniel Zaharia

Eduard Kirillov
Nathaniel Petrov
Roman Solomakha

Heat 623 [6@08:16] SOLO Ballroom (W/T/Q) (6 entrants)
Débutant a Bronze/Newcomer to Bronze

__ A-15- 356 Giselle Marette

__A-15- 397 Lilly Rivest

____A-15- 412 Diana Shakhab

Argent & Or/Silver & Gold

____A-15- 210 Vivienne Balan

__ A-15- 231 Alessiah Bushchyk

____A-15- 363 Anna Milkova

Heat 624 [6@08:20] SOLO Ballroom (W/T/Q) (8 entrants)
Bronze

____AJV 356 Giselle Marette

____A-JV 425 Veronica Solovyov

Argent/Silver

_ AJV 363 Anna Milkova

Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze SOLO Ballroom (W/T)
__A-JVv 412 Diana Shakhab
____A-JV 480 Arthur Nor-Arevian

Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze MIX Ballroom Valse/Waltz
LV 422  Estella Stroganov
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze MIX Ballroom Tango
LV 422  Estella Stroganov
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze MIX Ballroom Quickstep
_LJv 422 Estella Stroganov

Barbara Smodledva
Barbara Smodledva

Barbara Smodledva

Deck captain:

Page 2

DZ Ballroom

DQ Ballroom & Fitness
Grand Dance Studio

Dance With Us

Primeau-Poirier
Bahia Studio

Dance DNA

Longueuil QC
Mercier QC
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON

Richmond Hill ON
Ottawa ON

Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON

Ottawa ON

Montréal QC
Concord ON

Dance DNA
Dance DNA

Dance DNA



Heat 625 [6@08:25] Championnat/Championship SOLO Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q) (11 entrants)

__AJV 231 Alessiah Bushchyk Richmond Hill ON
MIX Ballroom (F/VW)

Bronze

_ LV 262 Giselle Marette Alise Dombrovsky Bahia Studio
Argent/Silver

__L-Ju 316  Sienna Galati Eduard Kirillov DQ Ballroom & Fitness
Bronze SOLO Ballroom Valse/Waltz

___A-JV 425 Veronica Solovyov Ottawa ON
Débutant/Newcomer MIX Ballroom Valse/Waltz

LV 422  Estella Stroganov Barbara Smodledva Dance DNA
Bronze SOLO Ballroom Tango

__A-JV 425 Veronica Solovyov Ottawa ON
Débutant/Newcomer MIX Ballroom Tango

LV 422 Estella Stroganov Barbara Smodledva Dance DNA
Bronze SOLO Ballroom Valse Viennoise/Viennese Waltz

____A-JV 425 Veronica Solovyov Ottawa ON
Bronze SOLO Ballroom Foxtrot

___A-JV 425 Veronica Solovyov Ottawa ON
Bronze SOLO Ballroom Quickstep

__A-JV 425 Veronica Solovyov Ottawa ON
Debutant/Newcomer MIX Ballroom Quickstep

LV 422 Estella Stroganov Barbara Smodledva Dance DNA

AMATEUR BALLROOM ADULTE FERME/CLOSED

Heat 626 [6@08:33] AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/Q) (7 entrants)

Pré-Bronze

_ AC-AD 296 Charles-Antoine Guay Lisa-Marie Fontaine Beauce QC
Bronze

____AC-AD1 243 Marc-Andre Chouinard Emmanuelle Paquette Mercier QC
____AC-AD1 270 Zack Dunn Anjali Jensen Halifax NS
____AC-AD1 361 Peter Miernicki Collen Toner-Miernicki Fredericton NB
____AC-AD1 389 Samuel Provost Alexandra Maurizio Montréal QC
____AC-AD1 408 Srini Sampalli Tara Sampalli Halifax NS
____AC-AD1 410 John Scarlett Christine Scarlett Ottawa ON

Deck captain:

Page 3



Heat 627 [6@08:38] AMATEUR Ballroom (F/VW) (4 entrants)

Bronze
___AC-AD2 213
__AC-AD2 243
____AC-AD2 410
Or/Gold
___AC-AD1 465

John Beal

Marc-Andre Chouinard

John Scarlett

Shane Zhao

Irene Vasiliu
Emmanuelle Paquette
Christine Scarlett

Natasja Billau

Heat 628 [6@08:41] AMATEUR Ballroom (F/VW) (9 entrants)

Bronze

_ AC-AD3 213
__AC-AD3 410
Argent/Silver
_ AC-AD1 418
_ AC-AD1 474

___AC-AD3 435
Or/Gold

____AC-AD 234
____AC-AD 402
____AC-AD 465

___ AC-AD3 399

John Beal
John Scarlett

Mitch Shum-lok
Lucius Zompanti

Chris Thomson
Mathias Campeau
Anton Romodin
Shane Zhao

Delbé Robichaud

Irene Vasiliu
Christine Scarlett

Nitasha Remtoula
Olympia Berlinska

Cathy Thomson

Elsie-Rose Nault
Yulia Romodina

Natasja Billau

Jeannine Comeau

Heat 629 [6@08:44] AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/Q) (10 entrants)

Bronze

_ AC-AD3 213
_ AC-AD3 408
____AC-AD3 410
Argent/Silver
___AC-AD 311
___ AC-AD 418
__ AC-AD 474

__AC-AD2 435
Bronze
_ AC-YTH 259

Pré-Bronze AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/Q)

___AC-AD1 361
—__ AC-AD1 389

Deck captain:

John Beal
Srini Sampalli
John Scarlett

Maksym Kachurovskyi

Mitch Shum-lok
Lucius Zompanti

Chris Thomson

Jasmin Desroches

Peter Miernicki
Samuel Provost

Irene Vasiliu
Tara Sampalli
Christine Scarlett

Catherine Locke
Nitasha Remtoula
Olympia Berlinska

Cathy Thomson

Sandy Huletsky-Vallee

Collen Toner-Miernicki
Alexandra Maurizio
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Fredericton NB
Mercier QC
Ottawa ON

Ottawa ON

Fredericton NB
Ottawa ON

Montréal QC
Ottawa ON

Ottawa ON
Mercier QC
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON

Halifax NS

Fredericton NB
Halifax NS
Ottawa ON

Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON

Mercier QC

Fredericton NB
Montréal QC



Heat 630 [6@08:49] AMATEUR Ballroom (F/VW) (9 entrants)

Argent/Silver

___AC-AD 311
___AC-AD 418
__ AC-AD 474

__AC-AD2 435
Or/Gold

____AC-AD2 402
____AC-AD4 399

__ AC-YTH 348

Maksym Kachurovskyi
Mitch Shum-lok
Lucius Zompanti

Chris Thomson

Anton Romodin
Delbé Robichaud

Richard Locke

Bronze AMATEUR Ballroom (F/VW)

__ AC-AD1 243
~__ AC-AD1 410

Marc-Andre Chouinard
John Scarlett

Catherine Locke
Nitasha Remtoula
Olympia Berlinska

Cathy Thomson

Yulia Romodina
Jeannine Comeau

Abigail Dempster

Emmanuelle Paquette
Christine Scarlett

Heat 631 [6@08:52] Bronze AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/Q) (10 entrants)

___AC-AD 270
—__AC-AD 296

___AC-AD2 213
~_ AC-AD2 243
~__ AC-AD2 361
~__ AC-AD2 408
~__ AC-AD2 410

Zack Dunn
Charles-Antoine Guay

John Beal
Marc-Andre Chouinard

Peter Miernicki
Srini Sampalli
John Scarlett

Or/Gold AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/Q)

___AC-AD 234
~__AC-AD 402
—__AC-AD 465

Mathias Campeau
Anton Romodin
Shane Zhao

Anjali Jensen
Lisa-Marie Fontaine

Irene Vasiliu
Emmanuelle Paquette
Collen Toner-Miernicki
Tara Sampalli
Christine Scarlett

Elsie-Rose Nault
Yulia Romodina
Natasja Billau

Heat 632 [6@08:57] AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/Q) (8 entrants)

Pré-Bronze
____AC-AD2 361
Argent/Silver
____AC-AD1 270
____AC-AD1 418
____AC-AD1 474

____AC-AD3 435
Or/Gold

____AC-AD2 402
____AC-AD3 399

___ AC-YTH 348

Deck captain:

Peter Miernicki

Zack Dunn
Mitch Shum-lok
Lucius Zompanti
Chris Thomson

Anton Romodin

Delbé Robichaud

Richard Locke

Collen Toner-Miernicki

Anjali Jensen
Nitasha Remtoula

Olympia Berlinska
Cathy Thomson

Yulia Romodina

Jeannine Comeau

Abigail Dempster
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Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Halifax NS

Ottawa ON

Mercier QC
Ottawa ON

Halifax NS
Beauce QC
Fredericton NB
Mercier QC
Fredericton NB
Halifax NS
Ottawa ON
Mercier QC

Montréal QC
Ottawa ON

Fredericton NB
Halifax NS
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Halifax NS

Ottawa ON



Heat 633 [6@09:02] AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/Q) (8 entrants)

Or/Gold

____AC-AD1 465 Shane Zhao Natasja Billau Ottawa ON
__AC-AD4 399 Delbé Robichaud Jeannine Comeau Halifax NS
Pré-Bronze & Bronze/Pre-Bronze & Bronze

____AC-16+ 213 John Beal Irene Vasiliu Fredericton NB
____AC-16+ 259 Jasmin Desroches Sandy Huletsky-Vallee Mercier QC
__ AC-16+ 270 Zack Dunn Anjali Jensen Halifax NS
___AC-16+ 296 Charles-Antoine Guay Lisa-Marie Fontaine Beauce QC
____AC-16+ 389 Samuel Provost Alexandra Maurizio Montréal QC
____AC-16+ 410 John Scarlett Christine Scarlett Ottawa ON
Heat 634 [6@09:07] Argent & Or/Silver & Gold AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/Q) (9 entrants)
____AC-16+ 234 Mathias Campeau Elsie-Rose Nault Mercier QC
____AC-16+ 311 Maksym Kachurovskyi Catherine Locke Ottawa ON
____AC-16+ 348 Richard Locke Abigail Dempster Ottawa ON
____AC-16+ 399 Delbé Robichaud Jeannine Comeau Halifax NS
____AC-16+ 402 Anton Romodin Yulia Romodina Montréal QC
____AC-16+ 418 Mitch Shum-lok Nitasha Remtoula Montréal QC
____AC-16+ 435 Chris Thomson Cathy Thomson Ottawa ON
____AC-16+ 465 Shane Zhao Natasja Billau Ottawa ON
____AC-16+ 474 Lucius Zompanti Olympia Berlinska Ottawa ON

Remise des Prix/Awards

AMATEUR BALLROOM JUVENILE-JUNIOR

Heat 635 [6@09:27] Semi-final Round Pré-Bronze & Bronze/Pre-Bronze & Bronze AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/Q)

___AC-15- 214
—__AC-15- 279
~__AC-15- 294
~__AC-15- 314
~__AC-15- 334
~__AC-15- 383
~__AC-15- 403
~__AC-15- 421
~__AC-15- 436

Mikael Beauchamp
David Fatikhov
Isaac Gregoire
Mykyta Khrebtov
Anton Lakutsevitch
Gleb Pinchak
Sebastian Romodin
Dmitry Skripanev
Imre Thokély

Sasha Beauchamp
Maria Fatikhov
Olive Provencher
Valeryia Miadzeika
Oceanne Williamson
Angelina Vizgalov
Sophie Barbac

Eva Jamaleddin
llona Thokoly

Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Mercier QC
Montréal QC
Mercier QC
Toronto ON
Montréal QC
Mercier QC
Mercier QC

Heat 635A [6@09:31] Championnat/Championship AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)

TO BE DANCED WITH THE NEXT TWO HEATS

—X—AC-YTH 481  Andreyllyushenov

Deck captain:

Sephia Baydala
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Heat 636 [6@09:31] Pré-Bronze AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/Q) (8 entrants)

__AC-JV 214 Mikael Beauchamp Sasha Beauchamp Ottawa ON
_AC-JV 294 Isaac Gregoire Olive Provencher Mercier QC
__AC-JV 314 Mykyta Khrebtov Valeryia Miadzeika Montréal QC
__AC-JV 334 Anton Lakutsevitch Oceanne Williamson Mercier QC
____AC-Jv 360 Philippe Messier Annabelle Beaudry Mascouche QC
__AC-JV 421 Dmitry Skripanev Eva Jamaleddin Mercier QC
X—AC-JVY 480 ArthurNor-Arevian Karol-Sanchez Concord-ON
Argent/Silver

____AC-JV 403 Sebastian Romodin Sophie Barbac Montréal QC
____AC-JV 450 Austin Xia Ria Yan Concord ON
Heat 637 [6@09:36] Bronze AMATEUR Ballroom (F/VW) (3 entrants)

___AC-JV 214 Mikael Beauchamp Sasha Beauchamp Ottawa ON
___AC-Jv 279 David Fatikhov Maria Fatikhov Montréal QC
__AC-JV 403 Sebastian Romodin Sophie Barbac Montréal QC
Heat 638 [6@09:39] AMATEUR Ballroom (F/VW) (5 entrants)

Bronze

__AC-JU 279 David Fatikhov Maria Fatikhov Montréal QC
__AC-JU 383 Gleb Pinchak Angelina Vizgalov Toronto ON
__AC-JU 403 Sebastian Romodin Sophie Barbac Montréal QC
Or/Gold

__AC-JU 261 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastasiya Oliynyk Calgary AB
___AC-JU 419 Dylan Siah-Pelletier Norah Jamaleddin Mercier QC

AMATEUR BALLROOM ADULTE OUVERT/OPEN
Heat 642 [6@09:43] L'INTERNATIONAL DE MONTREAL AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/VWI/F/Q) (6 entrants)

____AC-JU 238 Athyn Chan Sofia Nor-Arevian Concord ON
~_AC-JU 323 Alex Krasin Anna Krasin Toronto ON
~_AC-JU 372 Arsene Nor-Arevian Alysa Xia Concord ON
____AC-JU 406 Mark Rozdorozhnyi Maya Pavlenko Thornhill ON
____AC-JU 481 Andrey llyushenov Sophia Baydala Toronto ON

Under 21 Sunday AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)
____AC-U21 380 Nathaniel Petrov katrina Petrova Hamilton ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 639 [6@09:51] Bronze AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/Q) (8 entrants)

__AC-JV 214 Mikael Beauchamp Sasha Beauchamp Ottawa ON
__AC-JV 279 David Fatikhov Maria Fatikhov Montréal QC
__AC-JV 403 Sebastian Romodin Sophie Barbac Montréal QC
AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/Q)

Pré-Bronze

___AC-JU 436 Imre Thokoly llona Thokoly Mercier QC
Or/Gold

____AC-JU 261 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastasiya Oliynyk Calgary AB
____AC-JU 419 Dylan Siah-Pelletier Norah Jamaleddin Mercier QC
Débutant/Beginner AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T)

_AC-JV 314 Mykyta Khrebtov Valeryia Miadzeika Montréal QC
____AC-Jv 360 Philippe Messier Annabelle Beaudry Mascouche QC
X—AC-JVY 480 ArthurNor-Arevian Karol-Sanchez Concord-ON
Heat 640 [6@09:55] AMATEUR Ballroom (F/VW) (4 entrants)

Argent/Silver

__AC-JV 403 Sebastian Romodin Sophie Barbac Montréal QC
__AC-JV 450 Austin Xia Ria Yan Concord ON
Pré-Championnat/Pre-Championship

____AC-JU 261 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastasiya Oliynyk Calgary AB
___AC-JU 372 Arsene Nor-Arevian Alysa Xia Concord ON
Heat 641 [6@09:59] AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/Q) (7 entrants)

Bronze

_AC-JU 383 Gleb Pinchak Angelina Vizgalov Toronto ON
Argent/Silver

___AC-JU 315 Alexander Kirillov Karina Safonova Ottawa ON
__AC-JU 403 Sebastian Romodin Sophie Barbac Montréal QC
Argent & Or/Silver & Gold

____AC-15- 419 Dylan Siah-Pelletier Norah Jamaleddin Mercier QC
__AC-15- 450 Austin Xia Ria Yan Concord ON
Pré-Championnat/Pre-Championship

__AC-JU 261 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastasiya Oliynyk Calgary AB
____AC-JU 372 Arsene Nor-Arevian Alysa Xia Concord ON

Heat 635 [6@10:03] Final Round Pré-Bronze & Bronze/Pre-Bronze & Bronze AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Final Round AC-15- Pré-Bronze & Bronze/Pre-Bronze & Bronze AMATEUR Ballroom (W/T/Q)

Remise des Prix/Awards

AMATEUR FORMATION

Heat 643 [6@10:18] Prestige - Ballroom Mix Formation (1 entrants)

101 Primeau-Poirier Prestige - Ballroom Mix Coach: Virginie Primeau-Poirier
Mathias Campeau Sandy Huletsky-Vallee
Norah Jamaleddin Elsie-Rose Nault
Isabelle Poulin Lilly Rivest
Alexandra Scott Dylan Siah-Pelletier

Sandrine St-Jacques

Deck captain:
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(Awards given at the end of the formation)
Heat 644 [6@10:22] DANSE MEDLEY Formation (1 entrants)
100 Bahia Studio DANSE MEDLEY

(Awards given at the end of the formation)

SOLO SINGLE LATIN
MIXTE SINGLE LATIN

Heat 645 [6@10:26] SOLO Latin Chacha (20 entrants)
Débutant/Beginner

__AJV 289 Victoria Girard
___A-JV 336 Sanea lLanglois
__A-JV 413 Nikita Shelkovyy
____A-JV 431 Florence Talbot
_AJV 432 Lou Talbot
__A-JV 454 Alina Xyonz
__A-JV 475 Adelina Zualii
__A-JV 483 Shuhan Yu
___A-JV 484 Sophia Pan
_A-JV 486 Alessandra Watt
_AJV 487 AmyTan
____A-JV 488 Cathy Zeng
__A-JV 489 Angela Tan
_AJV 490 Annie Xu
__AJV 491 Ruoxi Zhao
_AJV 492 Janice Liang
_A-JV 493 Isabella Lin
_AJV 494 Jennifer Zou
__A-JV 495 Léonie Yuchen An
Argent/Silver

____A-YTH 330 Delphine Lachance

Heat 646 [6@10:28] SOLO Latin Rumba (6 entrants)
Bronze

__AJU 346 Ninali

___AJU 416 Evelyn Shen

Argent/Silver

__AJV 446 Caroline Wang

__A-JV 457 Mia Yelizarova

__A-YTH 330 Delphine Lachance
Or/Gold
___AJU 345 Evaliang

Deck captain:

Page 9

Coach: Claudia Primeau

Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Dorval QC
Dorval QC
Dorval QC
Dorval QC
Dorval QC
Dorval QC
Dorval QC
Dorval QC
Dorval QC
Dorval QC
Dorval QC
Dorval QC

Longueuil QC

Montréal QC
Montréal QC

Longueuil QC
Montréal QC

Longueuil QC

Montréal QC



Heat 647 [6@10:29] SOLO Latin Samba (8 entrants)

Heat 648 [6@10:31] SOLO Latin Paso Doble (8 entrants)

Nina Li
Evelyn Shen

Caroline Wang
Mia Yelizarova

Gabriel Dweik
Estela Hartwell
Zeina Youssef

Delphine Lachance

Diyanat Arkin
Elizabeth Dweik
Liliana Flores Wintle
Veronica Solovyov
Chelsea Chenxi Yin

Evelyn Shen

Gabriel Dweik
Zeina Youssef

Heat 649 [6@10:33] SOLO Latin Jive (7 entrants)

Nina Li
Evelyn Shen

Caroline Wang
Mia Yelizarova

Gabriel Dweik
Eva Liang
Zeina Youssef

Heat 650 [6@10:34] SOLO Latin Chacha (7 entrants)

Bronze

_ AJU 346
__AJU 416
Argent/Silver
__AJV 446
___AJV 457
__AJU 273
____AJU 300
___AJU 461
____AYTH 330
Bronze
____AJV 205
__AJV 272
___AJv 281
__AJV 425
___A-JV 458
___AJU 416
Argent/Silver
__AJU 273
___AJU 461
Bronze
__AJU 346
__AJU 416
Argent/Silver
___AJV 446
____AJV 457
_AJU 273
_AJU 345
____AJU 461
Bronze
__AJU 346
___AJU 416
Argent/Silver
__AJV 446
___AJV 451
__AJV 457
__AJV 485
Or/Gold
_AJU 345

Deck captain:

Nina Li
Evelyn Shen

Caroline Wang
Ivan Xiao

Mia Yelizarova
Olivia Pan

Eva Liang
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Montréal QC
Montréal QC

Longueuil QC
Montréal QC

Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC

Longueuil QC

Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON

Longueuil QC

Montréal QC

Longueuil QC
Montréal QC

Montréal QC
Montréal QC

Longueuil QC
Montréal QC

Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC

Montréal QC
Montréal QC

Longueuil QC
Dorval QC
Montréal QC
Dorval QC

Montréal QC



Heat 645 [6@10:36] Semi-final Round Débutant/Beginner SOLO Latin Chacha
Semi-final Round A-JV Débutant/Beginner SOLO Latin Chacha

Heat 651 [6@10:36] Quarter-final Round Débutant/Beginner SOLO Latin Rumba (19 entrants)

___A-JV 289 Victoria Girard Longueuil QC
____A-JV 336 Sanea Langlois Longueuil QC
_A-JV 413 Nikita Shelkovyy Ottawa ON
____A-JV 431 Florence Talbot Longueuil QC
__AJV 432 Lou Talbot Longueuil QC
___A-JV 454 Alina Xyonz Montréal QC
___A-JV 475 Adelina Zualii Montréal QC
___A-JV 483 Shuhan Yu Dorval QC
____A-JV 484 Sophia Pan Dorval QC
____A-JV 486 Alessandra Watt Dorval QC
___AJV 487 AmyTan Dorval QC
_A-JV 488 Cathy Zeng Dorval QC
___A-JV 489 Angela Tan Dorval QC
___A-JV 490 Annie Xu Dorval QC
___AJV 491 Ruoxi Zhao Dorval QC
___A-JV 492 Janice Liang Dorval QC
___A-JV 493 Isabella Lin Dorval QC
___A-JV 494  Jennifer Zou Dorval QC
____A-JV 495 Léonie Yuchen An Dorval QC
Heat 652 [6@10:37] SOLO Latin Samba (6 entrants)

Débutant/Beginner

___A-JV 289 Victoria Girard Longueuil QC
___A-JV 431 Florence Talbot Longueuil QC
__A-JV 432 Lou Talbot Longueuil QC
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

__AJU 346 Ninali Montréal QC
_AJU 430 Mona Sun Montréal QC
__AJU 471 Vivien Zhou Montréal QC
Heat 653 [6@10:39] SOLO Latin Jive (10 entrants)

Bronze

___A-JV 205 Diyanat Arkin Longueuil QC
___AJV 272 Elizabeth Dweik Longueuil QC
__A-Jv 281 Liliana Flores Wintle Longueuil QC
_ AJV 367 Isabella Movshovich-Fil Toronto ON
___AJV 391 Qiutong Qi Montréal QC
____A-JV 425 Veronica Solovyov Ottawa ON
___A-JV 451 Ivan Xiao Dorval QC
__A-JV 458 Chelsea Chenxi Yin Longueuil QC
___A-JV 485 Olivia Pan Dorval QC
Or/Gold

___A-JU 345 Evaliang Montréal QC

Deck captain:
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Heat 654 [6@10:41] Bronze SOLO Latin Chacha (7 entrants)
__A-JV 205 DiyanatArkin
A-JV 272  Elizabeth Dweik
__A-JVv 281 Liliana Flores Wintle
___A-JV 391 Qiutong Qi
A-JV 425 Veronica Solovyov
__A-JV 456 Ningxuan Yang
__A-JV 458 Chelsea Chenxi Yin

Heat 655 [6@10:42] Bronze SOLO Latin Rumba (7 entrants)
__A-JV 205 Diyanat Arkin

__A-JV 272 Elizabeth Dweik

__AJV 281 Liliana Flores Wintle

___AJV 391 Qiutong Qi

__A-JV 425 Veronica Solovyov

____A-JV 456 Ningxuan Yang

____A-JV 458 Chelsea Chenxi Yin

Heat 645 [6@10:44] Final Round Débutant/Beginner SOLO Latin Chacha

Final Round A-JV Débutant/Beginner SOLO Latin Chacha

Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Longueuil QC

Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Longueuil QC

Heat 651 [6@10:44] Semi-final Round Débutant/Beginner SOLO Latin Rumba

Semi-final Round A-JV Débutant/Beginner SOLO Latin Rumba

Heat 656 [6@10:44] Bronze SOLO Latin Samba (6 entrants)
A-JV 205 Diyanat Arkin
__A-JV 272 Elizabeth Dweik
__A-JV 281 Liliana Flores Wintle
A-JV 391 Qiutong Qi
____A-JV 425 Veronica Solovyov

__A-JV 458 Chelsea Chenxi Yin

Heat 657 [6@10:45] SOLO Latin Jive (8 entrants)

Débutant/Beginner

A-JV 413 Nikita Shelkovyy

___A-JV 431 Florence Talbot
A-JV 454 Alina Xyonz

___A-JV 475 Adelina Zualii
A-JV 484 Sophia Pan

Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

__AJU 346 Ninali

__AJU 430 Mona Sun

___AJU 471 Vivien Zhou

Deck captain:
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Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Longueuil QC

Ottawa ON
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Dorval QC

Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC



Heat 658 [6@10:47] SOLO Latin Chacha (13 entrants)
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

Heat 659 [6@10:49] Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze SOLO Latin Rumba (9 entrants)
Gabriella Savignac

Chonghui Liu

Gabriella Savignac

Arianna Shen
Emma Yang
Ningxuan Yang
Vilma Zhou
Lucie Liu
Shuhan Yu
Alessandra Watt

Gabriel Dweik
Estela Hartwell
Eva Liang

Zeina Youssef

Arianna Shen
Emma Yang
Ningxuan Yang
Vilma Zhou
Alessandra Watt

Nina Li
Mona Sun
Vivien Zhou

Heat 660 [6@10:50] Débutant/Newcomer MIX Latin Chacha (8 entrants)

__AJV 347
_AJV 409
__AJV 415
__AJV 455
__AJV 456
__AJV 470
_ AJV 482
_AJV 483
__AJV 486
Argent/Silver

__AJU 273
____AJU 300
__AJU 345
___AJU 461
__AJV 409
__AJV 415
__AJV 455
__AJV 456
___AJV 470
__AJV 486
__AJU 346
__AJU 430
___AJU 471
LV 208
_ GJv 211
LV 242
LV 262
LV 288
_ GJ4v 362
_ GJ4v 413
LV 422

Victoria Girard
Forest Banik
Florence Talbot
Lou Talbot

Sanea Langlois
Denis Mihailov
Nikita Shelkovyy
Estella Stroganov

Sandu Babira
Boyana Doneva
Emmy Chladek
Alise Dombrovsky
Maude Girard

Nikol Krasnokutska
Vivienne Balan
Barbara Smodledva

Heat 651 [6@10:52] Final Round Débutant/Beginner SOLO Latin Rumba
Final Round A-JV Débutant/Beginner SOLO Latin Rumba

Heat 661 [6@10:52] Débutant/Newcomer MIX Latin Samba (8 entrants)

_LJv 208
_GJv 211
T LIV 242
LIV 262
~ G-JV 354
G-V 413
T LIV 422
—LJV 479

Deck captain:

Victoria Girard
Forest Banik
Florence Talbot
Lou Talbot

Enzo Ma

Nikita Shelkovyy
Estella Stroganov
Evelina Nicolai

Sandu Babira
Boyana Doneva
Emmy Chladek
Alise Dombrovsky
Elly Arbour
Vivienne Balan
Barbara Smodledva
Mykyta Kyrzhu
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Dorval QC
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Dorval QC
Dorval QC
Dorval QC

Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC

Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Dorval QC

Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC

Bahia Studio
Messier-Bolduc
Bahia Studio
Bahia Studio
Bahia Studio
Dancesport Club
Dance With Us
Dance DNA

Bahia Studio
Messier-Bolduc
Bahia Studio
Bahia Studio
Studio Danza
Dance With Us
Dance DNA
DZ Ballroom



Heat 662 [6@10:53] Débutant/Newcomer MIX Latin Rumba (8 entrants)

LV 208 Victoria Girard Sandu Babira
____G-JvV 211 Forest Banik Boyana Doneva
_ LV 242  Florence Talbot Emmy Chladek
_ LV 262 Lou Talbot Alise Dombrovsky
LV 288 Sanea Langlois Maude Girard
_G-Jv 362 Denis Mihailov Nikol Krasnokutska
____G-JV 413 Nikita Shelkovyy Vivienne Balan
LV 422  Estella Stroganov Barbara Smodledva

Heat 663 [6@10:55] MIX Latin Paso Doble (5 entrants)
Débutant/Newcomer

LV 242  Florence Talbot Emmy Chladek
Championnat/Championship

___L-YTH 466 Julia Ling Guzman Danny Zhelasko
SOLO Latin Paso Doble

Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

__A-JV 409 Gabriella Savignac

Argent/Silver

___A-JV 446 Caroline Wang

__A-JV 457 Mia Yelizarova

Heat 664 [6@10:57] MIX Latin Jive (8 entrants)

Bronze

G119+ 342 Justin Legrand Vladislava Matelyonok
Débutant/Newcomer

LV 208 Victoria Girard Sandu Babira
____G-JV 211 Forest Banik Boyana Doneva
LV 242  Florence Talbot Emmy Chladek
____G-Jv 362 Denis Mihailov Nikol Krasnokutska
G-V 413 Nikita Shelkovyy Vivienne Balan
LV 422 Estella Stroganov Barbara Smodledva
LV 479 Evelina Nicolai Mykyta Kyrzhu

Heat 665 [6@10:58] MIX Latin Chacha (7 entrants)
Championnat/Championship

____L-19+ 335 Dovile R.-Sakalaukas Sean Lama
___L-19+ 466 Fei Wang-Mitchell Danny Zhelasko
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

LV 200 Sophie Langlois Alia Abbas
_LJv 242  Gabriella Savignac Emmy Chladek
LV 263 Annabelle Langlois Boyana Doneva
_LJv 422  Estella Stroganov Barbara Smodledva
Or/Gold

____L-YTH 208 Svetlana Kirillova Sandu Babira

Deck captain:
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Bahia Studio
Messier-Bolduc
Bahia Studio
Bahia Studio
Bahia Studio
Dancesport Club
Dance With Us
Dance DNA

Bahia Studio

ASP Dance

Longueuil QC

Longueuil QC
Montréal QC

Quartier Latin

Bahia Studio
Messier-Bolduc
Bahia Studio
Dancesport Club
Dance With Us
Dance DNA

DZ Ballroom

Avant-Garde
Artur Adamski

Studio Danza
Bahia Studio
Messier-Bolduc
Dance DNA

DQ Ballroom & Fitness



Heat 666 [6@11:00] Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze MIX Latin Samba (9 entrants)

Championnat/Championship MIX Latin Samba

LV 200
LWV 242
LV 263
—__ G-V 354
—__ G-V 368
LV 383
LV 422
_L-19+ 335
~_L-19+ 466

Heat 667 [6@11:01] MIX Latin Rumba (7 entrants)

Sophie Langlois
Gabriella Savignac
Annabelle Langlois
Enzo Ma

Zachary Movshovich-Fil
Abigail Maltsman
Estella Stroganov

Dovile R.-Sakalaukas
Fei Wang-Mitchell

Championnat/Championship

Dovile R.-Sakalaukas
Fei Wang-Mitchell

Sophie Langlois
Gabiriella Savignac
Annabelle Langlois
Estella Stroganov

__L-19+ 335
___L-19+ 466
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze
_LJv 200
_LJv 242

_ LJv 263
_LJv 422
Or/Gold

___L-YTH 208

Svetlana Kirillova

Alia Abbas

Emmy Chladek
Boyana Doneva
Elly Arbour

Gaya Kischitzky
Gleb Pinchak
Barbara Smodledva

Sean Lama
Danny Zhelasko

Sean Lama
Danny Zhelasko

Alia Abbas

Emmy Chladek
Boyana Doneva
Barbara Smodledva

Sandu Babira

Heat 668 [6@11:03] MIX Latin Paso Doble (3 entrants)
Championnat/Championship

_ L-19+ 335
— L-19+ 466

Dovile R.-Sakalaukas
Fei Wang-Mitchell

Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

LIV 242

Heat 669 [6@11:04] MIX Latin Jive (8 entrants)

Gabriella Savignac

Championnat/Championship

Dovile R.-Sakalaukas
Fei Wang-Mitchell

Justin Legrand

Gabriella Savignac
Annabelle Langlois
Zachary Movshovich-Fil
Abigail Maltsman

___L-19+ 335
____L-19+ 466
Argent/Silver
G119+ 342
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze
_LJv 242
_LJv 263
__G-Jv 368
_LJv 383
_LJv 422

Deck captain:

Estella Stroganov

Sean Lama
Danny Zhelasko

Emmy Chladek

Sean Lama
Danny Zhelasko

Vladislava Matelyonok

Emmy Chladek
Boyana Doneva
Gaya Kischitzky
Gleb Pinchak
Barbara Smodledva
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Studio Danza
Bahia Studio
Messier-Bolduc
Studio Danza
Olympic Stars
Olympic Stars
Dance DNA

Avant-Garde
Artur Adamski

Avant-Garde
Artur Adamski

Studio Danza
Bahia Studio
Messier-Bolduc
Dance DNA

DQ Ballroom & Fitness

Avant-Garde
Artur Adamski

Bahia Studio

Avant-Garde
Artur Adamski

Quartier Latin

Bahia Studio
Messier-Bolduc
Olympic Stars
Olympic Stars
Dance DNA



Heat 670 [6@11:06] MIX Latin Chacha (5 entrants)

Argent/Silver

_ G-40+ 385 Eric Poirier Alexane Dubuc Ventura
Or/Gold

_LJv 466 Stefania Kovalenko Danny Zhelasko
Bronze

LV 208 Liliana Flores Wintle Sandu Babira
LV 262 Diyanat Arkin Alise Dombrovsky
LV 383 Libby Maltsman Gleb Pinchak
Heat 671 [6@11:06] MIX Latin Chacha (5 entrants)

Argent/Silver

___L-Ju 201  Coralie Hudon Lukas Allard
___L-Ju 208 Estela Hartwell Sandu Babira
___L-Ju 380 Vanessa Lin Nathaniel Petrov
Or/Gold

_L-Ju 466 Sofiia Anastasova Danny Zhelasko
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

__G-JU 326 William Labelle-Parenteau Boyana Doneva
Heat 672 [6@11:07] MIX Latin Samba (5 entrants)

Bronze

LV 208 Liliana Flores Wintle Sandu Babira
LV 262 Diyanat Arkin Alise Dombrovsky
LV 383 Libby Maltsman Gleb Pinchak
Argent/Silver

___ G-40+ 385 FEric Poirier Alexane Dubuc Ventura
Or/Gold

LV 466  Stefania Kovalenko Danny Zhelasko
Heat 673 [6@11:07] MIX Latin Samba (5 entrants)

Argent/Silver

___L-Ju 201  Coralie Hudon Lukas Allard
___L-Ju 208 Estela Hartwell Sandu Babira
___L-Ju 380 Vanessa Lin Nathaniel Petrov
Or/Gold

_L-Ju 466  Sofiia Anastasova Danny Zhelasko
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

__G-JU 326 William Labelle-Parenteau Boyana Doneva
Heat 674 [6@11:09] MIX Latin Rumba (5 entrants)

Bronze

LV 208 Liliana Flores Wintle Sandu Babira
LV 262 Diyanat Arkin Alise Dombrovsky
LV 383 Libby Maltsman Gleb Pinchak
Argent/Silver

___ G-40+ 385 FEric Poirier Alexane Dubuc Ventura
Or/Gold

LV 466  Stefania Kovalenko Danny Zhelasko

Deck captain:
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Messier-Bolduc
Artur Adamski
Bahia Studio

Bahia Studio
Olympic Stars

Bahia Studio
Bahia Studio
ASP Dance
Olympic Stars

Messier-Bolduc

Bahia Studio
Bahia Studio
Olympic Stars
Messier-Bolduc

Artur Adamski

Bahia Studio
Bahia Studio
ASP Dance
Olympic Stars

Messier-Bolduc

Bahia Studio
Bahia Studio
Olympic Stars
Messier-Bolduc

Artur Adamski



Heat 675 [6@11:09] MIX Latin Rumba (5 entrants)

Argent/Silver

__L-Ju 201 Coralie Hudon Lukas Allard Bahia Studio
__L-Ju 208 Estela Hartwell Sandu Babira Bahia Studio
__L-Ju 380 Vanessa Lin Nathaniel Petrov ASP Dance
Or/Gold

_L-Ju 466 Sofiia Anastasova Danny Zhelasko Olympic Stars

Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

__G-JU 326 William Labelle-Parenteau Boyana Doneva Messier-Bolduc
Heat 676 [6@11:11] MIX Latin Paso Doble (5 entrants)

Bronze

LV 208 Liliana Flores Wintle Sandu Babira Bahia Studio
LV 262 Diyanat Arkin Alise Dombrovsky Bahia Studio
Argent/Silver

_L-Ju 201 Coralie Hudon Lukas Allard Bahia Studio
___L-Ju 380 Vanessa Lin Nathaniel Petrov ASP Dance
Or/Gold

_L-Ju 466 Sofiia Anastasova Danny Zhelasko Olympic Stars
Heat 677 [6@11:12] MIX Latin Jive (8 entrants)

Bronze

LV 208 Liliana Flores Wintle Sandu Babira Bahia Studio
LV 262 Diyanat Arkin Alise Dombrovsky Bahia Studio
LV 383 Libby Maltsman Gleb Pinchak Olympic Stars
LV 438 Isabella Movshovich-Fil Viacheslav Tretiak Olympic Stars
Argent/Silver

_L-Ju 201  Coralie Hudon Lukas Allard Bahia Studio
___L-Ju 380 Vanessa Lin Nathaniel Petrov ASP Dance
Or/Gold

_L-Ju 466 Sofiia Anastasova Danny Zhelasko Olympic Stars

Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

___G-JU 326 William Labelle-Parenteau Boyana Doneva Messier-Bolduc

Heat 678 [6@11:14] MIX Latin Chacha (8 entrants)
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

__ G-30+ 444 Martin Vezina Martine Bonneau Studio 2720
Argent/Silver

_ G-30+ 385 FEric Poirier Alexane Dubuc Ventura Messier-Bolduc
Or/Gold

___ G-40+ 233 Marco Bérubé Alise Dombrovsky Bahia Studio
Argent/Silver

____L-YTH 201 Luana Doucet Lukas Allard Bahia Studio
____L-YTH 242 Delphine Lachance Emmy Chladek Bahia Studio

Championnat/Championship

_L-Ju 208 Aesha Youssouff Sandu Babira DQ Ballroom & Fitness
_L-Ju 447  Sonia Bai Jordan Warren Avant-Garde
_L-Ju 466 Karolina Kovalenko Danny Zhelasko Olympic Stars

Deck captain:
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Heat 679 [6@11:15] MIX Latin Samba (8 entrants)
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

___G-30+ 444 Martin Vezina Martine Bonneau Studio 2720
Argent/Silver

_ G-30+ 385 Eric Poirier Alexane Dubuc Ventura Messier-Bolduc
Or/Gold

G40+ 233 Marco Bérubé Alise Dombrovsky Bahia Studio
Argent/Silver

_L-YTH 201 Luana Doucet Lukas Allard Bahia Studio
_ L-YTH 242 Delphine Lachance Emmy Chladek Bahia Studio
Championnat/Championship

__L-Ju 208 Aesha Youssouff Sandu Babira DQ Ballroom & Fitness
__L-Ju 447  Sonia Bai Jordan Warren Avant-Garde
__L-Ju 466 Karolina Kovalenko Danny Zhelasko Olympic Stars

Heat 680 [6@11:17] MIX Latin Rumba (8 entrants)
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

__ G-30+ 444 Martin Vezina Martine Bonneau Studio 2720
Argent/Silver

___ G-30+ 385 Eric Poirier Alexane Dubuc Ventura Messier-Bolduc
Or/Gold

G40+ 233 Marco Bérubé Alise Dombrovsky Bahia Studio
Argent/Silver

___L-YTH 201 Luana Doucet Lukas Allard Bahia Studio

__ L-YTH 242 Delphine Lachance Emmy Chladek Bahia Studio
Championnat/Championship

_L-Ju 208 Aesha Youssouff Sandu Babira DQ Ballroom & Fitness
_L-Ju 447  Sonia Bai Jordan Warren Avant-Garde

_L-Ju 466 Karolina Kovalenko Danny Zhelasko Olympic Stars

Heat 681 [6@11:19] MIX Latin Paso Doble (4 entrants)

Argent/Silver

___L-YTH 242 Delphine Lachance Emmy Chladek Bahia Studio
Championnat/Championship

_L-Ju 208 Aesha Youssouff Sandu Babira DQ Ballroom & Fitness
_L-Ju 447  Sonia Bai Jordan Warren Avant-Garde

_L-Ju 466 Karolina Kovalenko Danny Zhelasko Olympic Stars

Heat 682 [6@11:20] MIX Latin Jive (4 entrants)

Argent/Silver

_ L-YTH 242 Delphine Lachance Emmy Chladek Bahia Studio
Championnat/Championship

__L-Ju 208 Aesha Youssouff Sandu Babira DQ Ballroom & Fitness
___L-Ju 447  Sonia Bai Jordan Warren Avant-Garde

__L-Ju 466 Karolina Kovalenko Danny Zhelasko Olympic Stars

Deck captain:
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Heat 683 [6@11:22] MIX Latin Chacha (6 entrants)
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

G40+ 444 Martin Vezina

Or/Gold

__ G-30+ 233 Marco Bérubé
Championnat/Championship

___L-YTH 466 Julia Ling Guzman

Martine Bonneau
Alise Dombrovsky

Danny Zhelasko

Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze SOLO Latin Chacha
A-JU 346 Nina Li

A-JU 430 Mona Sun

—__AJU 471 Vivien Zhou

Heat 684 [6@11:23] MIX Latin Samba (2 entrants)
Or/Gold

___ G-30+ 233 Marco Bérubé
Championnat/Championship

____L-YTH 466 Julia Ling Guzman

Alise Dombrovsky

Danny Zhelasko

Heat 685 [6@11:25] MIX Latin Rumba (7 entrants)
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

__ G-40+ 444 Martin Vezina

Or/Gold

___ G-30+ 233 Marco Bérubé
Championnat/Championship

____L-YTH 466 Julia Ling Guzman

Martine Bonneau

Alise Dombrovsky

Danny Zhelasko

Argent/Silver SOLO Latin Rumba
_AJU 273 Gabriel Dweik
__AJU 300 Estela Hartwell
__AJU 345 Evaliang
_AJU 461 Zeina Youssef

Heat 686 [6@11:27] MIX Latin Jive (10 entrants)
Championnat/Championship

___L-YTH 466 Julia Ling Guzman
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze SOLO Latin Jive
___A-JV 347 Chonghui Liu
__A-JV 409 Gabriella Savignac
___A-JV 415 Arianna Shen
___A-JV 454 Alina Xyonz
___A-JV 455 Emma Yang
___AJV 470 Vilma Zhou
__A-JV 475 Adelina Zualii
___A-JV 482 Lucie Liu

__A-JV 483 Shuhan Yu

Danny Zhelasko

Deck captain:

Page 19

Studio 2720
Bahia Studio

ASP Dance

Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC

Bahia Studio

ASP Dance

Studio 2720
Bahia Studio

ASP Dance

Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC

ASP Dance

Dorval QC
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Dorval QC
Dorval QC



Heat 687 [6@11:28] MIX Latin Samba (6 entrants)
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

G40+ 444 Martin Vezina

Or/Gold

___L-YTH 208 Svetlana Kirillova

Martine Bonneau

Sandu Babira

Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze SOLO Latin Samba
A-JV 409 Gabriella Savignac

___A-JV 415 Arianna Shen

___A-JV 455 Emma Yang

_AJV 470 Vilma Zhou

SOLO MULTI LATIN
MIXTE MULTI LATIN

Heat 688 [6@11:30] Quarter-final Round Débutant & Bronze/Newcomer to Bronze SOLO Latin (C/R/S) (22 entrali

____A-15- 205 Diyanat Arkin

_ A-15- 244 Angelica Chursova
___A-15- 272  Elizabeth Dweik
___A-15- 346 Ninali

___A-15- 353 Margareta Macar
__A-15- 369 Anna Muzychuk
___A-15- 370 Maria Muzychuk
__A-15- 397 Lilly Rivest
___A-15- 412 Diana Shakhab
____A-15- 413 Nikita Shelkovyy
___A-15- 415 Arianna Shen
___A-15- 416 Evelyn Shen

_ A-15- 427 Delphine St-Jacques
_ A-15- 430 Mona Sun
__A-15- 432 Lou Talbot

_ A-15- 434 Iryna Tesak
___A-15- 452 Ryan Xu
__A-15- 453 Selina Xu
___A-15- 454 Alina Xyonz
__A-15- 455 Emma Yang
__A-15- 458 Chelsea Chenxi Yin
___A-15- 471 Vivien Zhou

Deck captain:
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Studio 2720

DQ Ballroom & Fitness

Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC

Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Mercier QC
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Mercier QC
Montréal QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC



Heat 689 [6@11:36] Quarter-final Round Argent & Or/Silver & Gold SOLO Latin (C/R/S) (21 entrants)

Deck captain:
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_ A-15- 202 Alia Amiri Pierrefonds QC
_ A-15- 231 Alessiah Bushchyk Richmond Hill ON
_ A-15- 240 Kaixin Chen Montréal QC
__A-15- 241 Michelle Chiu Montréal QC
_ A-15- 273 Gabriel Dweik Longueuil QC
_ A-15- 300 Estela Hartwell Longueuil QC
_ A-15- 302 Jack Hoang Montréal QC
_ A-15- 303 Peter Hoang Montréal QC
___A-15- 305 Coralie Hudon Longueuil QC
__A-15- 356 Giselle Marette Longueuil QC
__A-15- 363 Anna Milkova Ottawa ON
__A-15- 376 Haoyuan Pan Dorval QC
_ A-15- 387 Kyra Pozdirca Montréal QC
__A-15- 407 Bianca Sabo Ottawa ON
___A-15- 420 Eva-Victoria Siscova Montréal QC
_ A-15- 433 Vanessa Tape Montréal QC
__ A-15- 446 Caroline Wang Longueuil QC
_ A-15- 453 Selina Xu Montréal QC
_ A-15- 461 Zeina Youssef Montréal QC
_ A-15- 467 Amelia Zhong Montréal QC
__A-15- 468 Sicheng Zhong Montréal QC
Heat 690 [6@11:42] Semi-final Round Bronze SOLO Latin (C/R/S) (14 entrants)

___A-JV 205 DiyanatArkin Longueuil QC
___AJV 246 Gabriel Ciobanu Montréal QC
____A-JV 272 Elizabeth Dweik Longueuil QC
____A-JV 317  Ana Kiyorkian Pierrefonds QC
AV 367 Isabella Movshovich-Fil Toronto ON
___A-JV 391 Qiutong Qi Montréal QC
___A-JV 404 Adriana Rontzocos Montréal QC
____A-JV 425 Veronica Solovyov Ottawa ON
___A-JvV 427 Delphine St-Jacques Mercier QC
__A-JV 434 Iryna Tesak Montréal QC
___A-JV 453 Selina Xu Montréal QC
___A-JV 455 Emma Yang Montréal QC
____A-JV 458 Chelsea Chenxi Yin Longueuil QC
___A-Jv 470 Vilma Zhou Montréal QC



Heat 691 [6@11:48] Semi-final Round Argent & Or/Silver & Gold SOLO Latin (P/J) (15 entrants)

Deck captain:
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_ A-15- 231 Alessiah Bushchyk Richmond Hill ON
_ A-15- 273 Gabriel Dweik Longueuil QC
_ A-15- 302 Jack Hoang Montréal QC
_ A-15- 303 Peter Hoang Montréal QC
___A-15- 305 Coralie Hudon Longueuil QC
__A-15- 363 Anna Milkova Ottawa ON
_ A-15- 387 Kyra Pozdirca Montréal QC
__A-15- 407 Bianca Sabo Ottawa ON
___A-15- 420 Eva-Victoria Siscova Montréal QC
_ A-15- 433 Vanessa Tape Montréal QC
__ A-15- 446 Caroline Wang Longueuil QC
_ A-15- 453 Selina Xu Montréal QC
_ A-15- 461 Zeina Youssef Montréal QC
_ A-15- 467 Amelia Zhong Montréal QC
__A-15- 468 Sicheng Zhong Montréal QC
Heat 692 [6@11:52] Quarter-final Round Débutant/Beginner SOLO Latin (C/R) (22 entrants)
_AJV 244 Angelica Chursova Montréal QC
___A-JV 289 Victoria Girard Longueuil QC
____A-JV 336 Sanea Langlois Longueuil QC
____A-JV 412 Diana Shakhab Montréal QC
_A-JV 413 Nikita Shelkovyy Ottawa ON
____A-JV 431 Florence Talbot Longueuil QC
___A-JV 432 Lou Talbot Longueuil QC
___A-JV 454 Alina Xyonz Montréal QC
___A-JV 475 Adelina Zualii Montréal QC
____A-JV 480 Arthur Nor-Arevian Concord ON
___A-JV 483 Shuhan Yu Dorval QC
___A-JV 484 Sophia Pan Dorval QC
___A-JV 486 Alessandra Watt Dorval QC
___AJV 487 AmyTan Dorval QC
__A-JV 488 Cathy Zeng Dorval QC
___A-JV 489 Angela Tan Dorval QC
____A-JV 490 Annie Xu Dorval QC
___AJV 491  Ruoxi Zhao Dorval QC
__A-JV 492 Janice Liang Dorval QC
___A-JV 493 Isabella Lin Dorval QC
__A-JV 494  Jennifer Zou Dorval QC
____A-JV 495 Léonie Yuchen An Dorval QC



Heat 693 [6@11:55] Semi-final Round Bronze SOLO Latin (P/J) (11 entrants)

__A-JV 205 DiyanatArkin Longueuil QC
_AJV 246 Gabriel Ciobanu Montréal QC
AWV 272 Elizabeth Dweik Longueuil QC
__A-JV 317 Ana Kiyorkian Pierrefonds QC
___A-JV 404 Adriana Rontzocos Montréal QC
__A-JV 425 Veronica Solovyov Ottawa ON
_AJV 434 Iryna Tesak Montréal QC
__A-JV 451 Ivan Xiao Dorval QC
_AJV 453 Selina Xu Montréal QC
__A-JV 458 Chelsea Chenxi Yin Longueuil QC
__A-JV 485 Olivia Pan Dorval QC
Heat 694 [6@11:58] Semi-final Round Argent/Silver SOLO Latin (C/R/S) (13 entrants)
__AJV 202 Alia Amiri Pierrefonds QC
___AJV 239 Jiaxin Chen Montréal QC
_AJv 302 Jack Hoang Montréal QC
___AJV 339 AmberLee Montréal QC
____A-JV 345 Evaliang Montréal QC
AV 363  Anna Milkova Ottawa ON
____A-JV 387 Kyra Pozdirca Montréal QC
___A-JV 420 Eva-Victoria Siscova Montréal QC
____A-JV 425 Veronica Solovyov Ottawa ON
____A-JV 446 Caroline Wang Longueuil QC
___AJV 451 |van Xiao Dorval QC
___A-JV 457 Mia Yelizarova Montréal QC
__A-Jv 485 Olivia Pan Dorval QC
Heat 695 [6@12:03] Semi-final Round Argent/Silver SOLO Latin (P/J) (12 entrants)

_ AJV 202 Alia Amiri Pierrefonds QC
___AJvV 302 Jack Hoang Montréal QC
_ AJV 307 Toby Jin Montréal QC
___AJV 339 Amberlee Montréal QC
___A-JV 345 Evaliang Montréal QC
___A-JV 363 Anna Milkova Ottawa ON
_ AJV 387 Kyra Pozdirca Montréal QC
__ A-JV 420 Eva-Victoria Siscova Montréal QC
____A-JV 425 Veronica Solovyov Ottawa ON
___A-JV 446 Caroline Wang Longueuil QC
___A-JV 457 Mia Yelizarova Montréal QC
___A-JV 485 OQlivia Pan Dorval QC

Deck captain:
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Heat 696 [6@12:06] Semi-final Round Débutant a Bronze/Newcomer to Bronze SOLO Latin (P/J) (12 entrants)

__A-15- 205 Diyanat Arkin Longueuil QC
__A-15- 241 Michelle Chiu Montréal QC
_ A-15- 244 Angelica Chursova Montréal QC
_ A-15- 272 Elizabeth Dweik Longueuil QC
_ A-15- 345 Evaliang Montréal QC
____A-15- 353 Margareta Macar Montréal QC
_A-15- 369 Anna Muzychuk Montréal QC
__A-15- 370 Maria Muzychuk Montréal QC
__A-15- 416 Evelyn Shen Montréal QC
_ A-15- 434 Iryna Tesak Montréal QC
_ A-15- 453 Selina Xu Montréal QC
__A-15- 458 Chelsea Chenxi Yin Longueuil QC
Heat 697 [6@12:09] Semi-final Round Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze SOLO Latin (C/R) (14 entrants)
____A-JV 347 Chonghui Liu Dorval QC
___A-JV 409 Gabriella Savignac Longueuil QC
____A-JV 412 Diana Shakhab Montréal QC
___A-JV 415 Arianna Shen Longueuil QC
___A-JvV 427 Delphine St-Jacques Mercier QC
___A-JV 454 Alina Xyonz Montréal QC
___A-JV 455 Emma Yang Montréal QC
__A-JV 456 Ningxuan Yang Montréal QC
___A-Jv 470 Vilma Zhou Montréal QC
____A-JV 475 Adelina Zualii Montréal QC
____A-JV 480 Arthur Nor-Arevian Concord ON
___A-JV 482 Lucie Liu Dorval QC
___A-JV 483 Shuhan Yu Dorval QC
___A-JV 486 Alessandra Watt Dorval QC

Heat 688 [6@12:12] Semi-final Round Débutant a Bronze/Newcomer to Bronze SOLO Latin (C/R/S)
Semi-final Round A-15- Débutant a Bronze/Newcomer to Bronze SOLO Latin (C/R/S)

Heat 689 [6@12:18] Semi-final Round Argent & Or/Silver & Gold SOLO Latin (C/R/S)
Semi-final Round A-15- Argent & Or/Silver & Gold SOLO Latin (C/R/S)

Heat 690 [6@12:23] Final Round Bronze SOLO Latin (C/R/S)
Final Round A-JV Bronze SOLO Latin (C/R/S)

Heat 691 [6@12:28] Final Round Argent & Or/Silver & Gold SOLO Latin (P/J)
Final Round A-15- Argent & Or/Silver & Gold SOLO Latin (P/J)

Heat 692 [6@12:32] Semi-final Round Débutant/Beginner SOLO Latin (C/R)
Semi-final Round A-JV Débutant/Beginner SOLO Latin (C/R)

Heat 693 [6@12:35] Final Round Bronze SOLO Latin (P/J)
Final Round A-JV Bronze SOLO Latin (P/J)

Heat 694 [6@12:38] Final Round Argent/Silver SOLO Latin (C/R/S)
Final Round A-JV Argent/Silver SOLO Latin (C/R/S)

Heat 695 [6@12:43] Final Round Argent/Silver SOLO Latin (P/J)
Final Round A-JV Argent/Silver SOLO Latin (P/J)

Deck captain:
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Heat 696 [6@12:46] Final Round Débutant a Bronze/Newcomer to Bronze SOLO Latin (P/J)
Final Round A-15- Débutant a Bronze/Newcomer to Bronze SOLO Latin (P/J)

Heat 697 [6@12:49] Final Round Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze SOLO Latin (C/R)
Final Round A-JV Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze SOLO Latin (C/R)

Heat 688 [6@12:52] Final Round Débutant a Bronze/Newcomer to Bronze SOLO Latin (C/R/S)
Final Round A-15- Débutant a Bronze/Newcomer to Bronze SOLO Latin (C/R/S)

Heat 689 [6@12:57] Final Round Argent & Or/Silver & Gold SOLO Latin (C/R/S)
Final Round A-15- Argent & Or/Silver & Gold SOLO Latin (C/R/S)

Heat 692 [6@13:02] Final Round Débutant/Beginner SOLO Latin (C/R)
Final Round A-JV Débutant/Beginner SOLO Latin (C/R)

Heat 698 [6@13:05] Championnat/Championship MIX Latin (C/S/R/P/J) (3 entrants)
TO BE DANCED WITH THE NEXT TWO HEATS

_ L-19+ 249 Eugene Lee Anthony Condescu Avant-Garde
_L-19+ 335 Athina Ramos Di Luzio Sean Lama Avant-Garde
_ L-40+ 466 Fei Wang-Mitchell Danny Zhelasko Artur Adamski
Heat 699 [6@13:13] Bronze SOLO Latin (C/R/S) (7 entrants)

_A-JU 346 Ninali Montréal QC
___AJU 369 Anna Muzychuk Montréal QC
___A-JU 397 Lilly Rivest Mercier QC
____AJU 416 Evelyn Shen Montréal QC
___AJU 430 Mona Sun Montréal QC
___AJU 452 Ryan Xu Montréal QC
____AJU 471 Vivien Zhou Montréal QC

Heat 700 [6@13:13] SOLO Latin (P/J) (10 entrants)
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

__A-JV 409 Gabriella Savignac Longueuil QC
___A-JV 451 Ivan Xiao Dorval QC
Argent/Silver

_AJU 273 Gabriel Dweik Longueuil QC
___AJU 303 Peter Hoang Montréal QC
___AJU 305 Coralie Hudon Longueuil QC
__AJU 376 Haoyuan Pan Dorval QC
____A-JU 433 Vanessa Tape Montréal QC
___A-YTH 330 Delphine Lachance Longueuil QC
Or/Gold

____A-JU 407 Bianca Sabo Ottawa ON
Pré-Championnat/Pre-Championship

____A-JU 210 Vivienne Balan Ottawa ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 701 [6@13:13] Argent/Silver SOLO Latin (C/R/S) (9 entrants)
___A-JU 241 Michelle Chiu
A-JU 273 Gabriel Dweik
__AJU 300 Estela Hartwell
___A-JU 303 Peter Hoang
____A-JU 305 Coralie Hudon
____AJU 376 Haoyuan Pan
____A-JU 433 Vanessa Tape
_AJU 461 Zeina Youssef

__A-YTH 330 Delphine Lachance

Heat 702 [6@13:18] SOLO Latin (P/J) (8 entrants)
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

A-JU 353 Margareta Macar

___AJU 370 Maria Muzychuk

Or/Gold

A-JV 231 Alessiah Bushchyk

A-JV 239 Jiaxin Chen

A-JV 339 Amber Lee

__AJV 345 EvalLiang
Pré-Championnat & Championnat/Pre-Championship & Championship
A-15- 210 Vivienne Balan

__A-15- 407 Bianca Sabo

Heat 703 [6@13:21] SOLO Latin (C/R/S) (8 entrants)
Or/Gold

A-JV 231 Alessiah Bushchyk

A-JV 307 Toby Jin

A-JV 339 Amber Lee

A-JV 345 Eva lLiang

A-JV 356 Giselle Marette

_ AJV 363 Anna Milkova

___A-JU 407 Bianca Sabo
Pré-Championnat/Pre-Championship
___A-JU 210 Vivienne Balan

Montréal QC
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Longueuil QC
Dorval QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC

Longueuil QC

Montréal QC
Montréal QC

Richmond Hill ON
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC

Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON

Richmond Hill ON
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON

Ottawa ON

Ottawa ON

Heat 704 [6@13:26] Semi-final Round Débutant/Newcomer MIX Latin (C/R) (11 entrants)

L-JVv 200  Mila Amiri

L-JV 208 Victoria Girard

G-JV 211 Forest Banik

LV 242  Florence Talbot
_ LV 262 Lou Talbot
L-JV 288 Sanea Langlois
____G-JV 35 EnzoMa
____G-Jv 362 Denis Mihailov
G-JV 413 Nikita Shelkovyy
LV 422  Estella Stroganov

_ LV 479  Evelina Nicolai

Alia Abbas

Sandu Babira
Boyana Doneva
Emmy Chladek
Alise Dombrovsky
Maude Girard

Elly Arbour

Vivienne Balan

Mykyta Kyrzhu

Deck captain:
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Nikol Krasnokutska

Barbara Smodledva

Studio Danza
Bahia Studio
Messier-Bolduc
Bahia Studio
Bahia Studio
Bahia Studio
Studio Danza
Dancesport Club
Dance With Us
Dance DNA
DZ Ballroom



Heat 705 [6@13:29] Semi-final Round Argent & Or/Silver & Gold MIX Latin (C/R/S) (9 entrants)

_ L-15- 201 Coralie Hudon Lukas Allard Bahia Studio
_L-15- 204 Elly Arbour Maxim Arbour Studio Danza
_ L-15- 208 Estela Hartwell Sandu Babira Bahia Studio
_ L-15- 242 Giselle Marette Emmy Chladek Bahia Studio
__L-15- 316 Sienna Galati Eduard Kirillov DQ Ballroom & Fitness
_ L-15- 338 Blanche Gagliardi Justin Laroche Studio Danza
_ L-15- 380 Vanessa Lin Nathaniel Petrov ASP Dance
_ L-15- 424 Bianca Sabo Roman Solomakha Dance With Us
_ L-15- 466 Sofiia Anastasova Danny Zhelasko Olympic Stars
Heat 706 [6@13:34] Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze MIX Latin (C/R) (9 entrants)

LV 200 Mila Amiri Alia Abbas Studio Danza
LV 234 Emese Thokoly Mathias Campeau Primeau-Poirier
LV 242  Gabriella Savignac Emmy Chladek Bahia Studio
LV 263 Annabelle Langlois Boyana Doneva Messier-Bolduc
__GJvV 354 EnzoMa Elly Arbour Studio Danza
_ G-Jdv 368 Zachary Movshovich-Fil Gaya Kischitzky Olympic Stars
LV 383  Abigail Maltsman Gleb Pinchak Olympic Stars
_ LV 479  Evelina Nicolai Mykyta Kyrzhu DZ Ballroom
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze MIX Latin (C/R)

___G-30+ 444 Martin Vezina Martine Bonneau Studio 2720
Heat 707 [6@13:37] MIX Latin (P/J) (9 entrants)

Débutant/Newcomer

_LJv 242  Florence Talbot Emmy Chladek Bahia Studio
Or/Gold MIX Latin Paso Doble

LV 466  Stefania Kovalenko Danny Zhelasko Artur Adamski
Or/Gold MIX Latin Jive

_LJv 466 Stefania Kovalenko Danny Zhelasko Artur Adamski
SOLO Latin (P/J)

Débutant/Beginner

___A-JV 244 Angelica Chursova Montréal QC
Bronze

___A-JU 241 Michelle Chiu Montréal QC
___A-JU 369  Anna Muzychuk Montréal QC
___AJU 376 Haoyuan Pan Dorval QC
___AJU 416 Evelyn Shen Montréal QC
__AJU 452 Ryan Xu Montréal QC

Deck captain:
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Heat 708 [6@13:40] Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze MIX Latin (C/R) (7 entrants)

___G-40+ 444 Martin Vezina Martine Bonneau Studio 2720
____G-JU 326 William Labelle-Parenteau Boyana Doneva Messier-Bolduc
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze SOLO Latin (C/R)

___A-JU 346 Nina Li Montréal QC
___A-JU 353 Margareta Macar Montréal QC
___A-JU 370 Maria Muzychuk Montréal QC
___A-JU 430 Mona Sun Montréal QC
____A-JU 471  Vivien Zhou Montréal QC

Heat 709 [6@13:44] MIX Latin (P/J) (8 entrants)
Pré-Championnat/Pre-Championship

____L-19+ 335 Dovile R.-Sakalaukas Sean Lama Avant-Garde
Débutant a Bronze/Newcomer to Bronze

____L16+ 462 Alice Sternstein Daniel Zaharia DZ Ballroom
Pré-Bronze/Pre-Bronze

LV 242  Gabriella Savignac Emmy Chladek Bahia Studio
Argent/Silver

_L-Ju* 380 Olivia Verlint Nathaniel Petrov Grand Dance Studio
Pré-Championnat & Championnat/Pre-Championship & Championship

___L-15- 208 Aesha Youssouff Sandu Babira DQ Ballroom & Fitness
___G-15- 428 Arnold Stroganov Barbara Smodledva Dance DNA
___L-15- 447 Sonia Bai Jordan Warren Avant-Garde
____L-15- 466 Karolina Kovalenko Danny Zhelasko Artur Adamski

Heat 710 [6@13:47] Championnat/Championship MIX Latin (C/S/R/P/J) (2 entrants)
TO BE DANCED WITH THE NEXT TWO HEATS

___L-30+ 466 Fei Wang-Mitchell Danny Zhelasko Artur Adamski
Championnat/Championship SOLO Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

___AJU 210 Vivienne Balan Ottawa ON
Heat 711 [6@13:54] Bronze MIX Latin (C/R/S) (6 entrants)

LV 200 Sophie Langlois Alia Abbas Studio Danza
LV 204  Ana Kiyorkian Maxim Arbour Studio Danza
LV 208 Liliana Flores Wintle Sandu Babira Bahia Studio
LV 262 Diyanat Arkin Alise Dombrovsky Bahia Studio
LV 383 Libby Maltsman Gleb Pinchak Olympic Stars
LV 438 Isabella Movshovich-Fil Viacheslav Tretiak Olympic Stars
Heat 712 [6@13:54] MIX Latin (C/R/S) (4 entrants)

Argent/Silver

_L-Ju 201  Coralie Hudon Lukas Allard Bahia Studio
_L-Ju 208 Estela Hartwell Sandu Babira Bahia Studio
___L-Ju 380 Vanessa Lin Nathaniel Petrov ASP Dance
Pré-Championnat/Pre-Championship

_ L-YTH 466 Elizaveta Tkachenko Danny Zhelasko Artur Adamski

Deck captain:
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Heat 713 [6@13:54] MIX Latin (P/J) (3 entrants)
Argent/Silver

___L-30+ 208 Mélissa Marcotte

Or/Gold

_L-Ju 424  Bianca Sabo

_L-Ju 466 Sofiia Anastasova

Sandu Babira

Roman Solomakha
Danny Zhelasko

Heat 714 [6@13:54] MIX Latin (P/J) (7 entrants)
Bronze

LV 204  Ana Kiyorkian

_ LV 208 Liliana Flores Wintle
_ LV 262 Diyanat Arkin
Argent/Silver

___L-Ju 201  Coralie Hudon
___L-Ju 316 Sienna Galati
___L-Ju 380 Vanessa Lin
Or/Gold

_LJv 466 Stefania Kovalenko

Maxim Arbour
Sandu Babira
Alise Dombrovsky

Lukas Allard
Eduard Kirillov
Nathaniel Petrov

Danny Zhelasko

Heat 704 [6@13:57] Final Round Débutant/Newcomer MIX Latin (C/R)

Final Round L-JV Débutant/Newcomer MIX Latin (C/R)

Bahia Studio

Dance With Us
Olympic Stars

Studio Danza
Bahia Studio
Bahia Studio

Bahia Studio
DQ Ballroom & Fitness
ASP Dance

Artur Adamski

Heat 705 [6@14:00] Final Round Argent & Or/Silver & Gold MIX Latin (C/R/S)

Final Round L-15- Argent & Or/Silver & Gold MIX Latin (C/R/S)

Heat 715 [6@14:05] MIX Latin (C/R/S) (9 entrants)
Argent/Silver

LV 204  Elly Arbour

LV 245 Mia Yelizarova

LV 338 Blanche Gagliardi

Or/Gold

LV 242  Giselle Marette

LV 466 Stefania Kovalenko

Maxim Arbour
Daniel Ciobanu
Justin Laroche

Emmy Chladek
Danny Zhelasko

__L-YTH 208 Svetlana Kirillova Sandu Babira

SOLO Latin (C/R/S)

Argent & Or/Silver & Gold

____A-16+ 330 Delphine Lachance

Pré-Championnat & Championnat/Pre-Championship & Championship
_A-15- 210 Vivienne Balan

__A-15- 407 Bianca Sabo

Heat 716 [6@14:10] MIX Latin (P/J) (5 entrants)
Bronze

__L-19+ 462 Alice Sternstein

Argent/Silver

__L-YTH 242 Delphine Lachance
Pré-Championnat/Pre-Championship

_L-Ju 208 Aesha Youssouff

___G-JU 428 Arnold Stroganov

Daniel Zaharia

Emmy Chladek

Sandu Babira
Barbara Smodledva

Danny Zhelasko

_ L-YTH 466 Elizaveta Tkachenko
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Studio Danza
Dancesport Club
Studio Danza

Bahia Studio
Artur Adamski

DQ Ballroom & Fitness

Longueuil QC

Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON

DZ Ballroom
Bahia Studio

DQ Ballroom & Fitness
Dance DNA

Artur Adamski



Heat 717 [6@14:13] MIX Latin (C/R/S) (9 entrants)

Justin Legrand
Alice Sternstein

Olivia Verlint

Sienna Galati
Bianca Sabo
Sofiia Anastasova

Pré-Championnat/Pre-Championship

Bronze

_ G119+ 342
_ L-19+ 462
Argent/Silver
_L-Jdu* 380
Or/Gold
_L-Ju 316
_L-Ju 424
_L-Ju 466
_L-Ju 208
_L-Ju 335
_ G-Ju 428

Aesha Youssouff
Amelia Zhong
Arnold Stroganov

Vladislava Matelyonok
Daniel Zaharia

Nathaniel Petrov
Eduard Kirillov

Roman Solomakha
Danny Zhelasko

Sandu Babira
Sean Lama
Barbara Smodledva

Heat 718 [6@14:18] MIX Latin (P/J) (7 entrants)
Argent & Or/Silver & Gold

___L-16+ 208 Meélissa Marcotte Sandu Babira
___L16+ 242 Delphine Lachance Emmy Chladek
Pré-Championnat & Championnat/Pre-Championship & Championship
____L16+ 335 Athina Ramos Di Luzio Sean Lama
____L-16+ 466 Elizaveta Tkachenko Danny Zhelasko
Argent/Silver

_ LV 245 Mia Yelizarova Daniel Ciobanu
_ LV 338 Blanche Gagliardi Justin Laroche
Argent & Or/Silver & Gold

___L-15-* 380 Olivia Verlint Nathaniel Petrov

Quartier Latin
DZ Ballroom

Grand Dance Studio

DQ Ballroom & Fitness
Dance With Us
Olympic Stars

DQ Ballroom & Fitness
Avant-Garde
Dance DNA

Bahia Studio
Bahia Studio

Avant-Garde
Artur Adamski

Dancesport Club
Studio Danza

Grand Dance Studio

Heat 719 [6@14:21] Pré-Championnat & Championnat/Pre-Championship & Championship MIX Latin (C/R/S) (¢

____L16+ 335 Athina Ramos Di Luzio Sean Lama
____L-16+ 466 Elizaveta Tkachenko Danny Zhelasko
Argent & Or/Silver & Gold

__L-15-* 380 OQlivia Verlint Nathaniel Petrov
Argent & Or/Silver & Gold

__L-16+ 201 Luana Doucet Lukas Allard

_ L-16+ 208 Mélissa Marcotte Sandu Babira
____G-16+ 233 Marco Bérubé Alise Dombrovsky
_L-16+ 242 Delphine Lachance Emmy Chladek
___L-16+ 462 Tina Cazacu Daniel Zaharia
Argent/Silver

_ G-40+ 385 Eric Poirier Alexane Dubuc Ventura

Deck captain:
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Avant-Garde
Artur Adamski

Grand Dance Studio

Bahia Studio
Bahia Studio
Bahia Studio
Bahia Studio
DZ Ballroom

Messier-Bolduc



Heat 720 [6@14:26] MIX Latin (C/R/S) (8 entrants)
Pré-Championnat/Pre-Championship

____L-19+ 335 Dovile R.-Sakalaukas Sean Lama Avant-Garde
Débutant a Bronze/Newcomer to Bronze

___L-15- 204 AnaKiyorkian Maxim Arbour Studio Danza
__ L-15- 234 Emese Thokoly Mathias Campeau Primeau-Poirier
____L-15- 479 Evelina Nicolai Mykyta Kyrzhu DZ Ballroom
__L15- 242 Gabriella Savignac Emmy Chladek Bahia Studio
___L-15- 262 Diyanat Arkin Alise Dombrovsky Bahia Studio
__G-15- 326 William Labelle-Parenteau Boyana Doneva Messier-Bolduc
____G-15- 413 Nikita Shelkovyy Vivienne Balan Dance With Us

Heat 721 [6@14:31] MIX Latin (P/J) (8 entrants)
Débutant a Bronze/Newcomer to Bronze

_L-15- 204 Ana Kiyorkian Maxim Arbour Studio Danza
_L-15- 242 Gabriella Savignac Emmy Chladek Bahia Studio
_L-15- 262 Diyanat Arkin Alise Dombrovsky Bahia Studio
Argent & Or/Silver & Gold

___L-15- 201 Coralie Hudon Lukas Allard Bahia Studio
___L-15- 338 Blanche Gagliardi Justin Laroche Studio Danza
____L-15- 380 Vanessalin Nathaniel Petrov ASP Dance
___L-15- 424 Bianca Sabo Roman Solomakha Dance With Us
___L-15- 466 Sofiia Anastasova Danny Zhelasko Olympic Stars

Heat 722 [6@14:34] MIX Latin (C/R/S) (8 entrants)
Débutant a Bronze/Newcomer to Bronze

____G-16+ 342 Justin Legrand Vladislava Matelyonok Quartier Latin
____L-16+ 462 Alice Sternstein Daniel Zaharia DZ Ballroom
Pré-Championnat & Championnat/Pre-Championship & Championship

_ L-15- 208 Aesha Youssouff Sandu Babira DQ Ballroom & Fitness
_L-15- 335 Amelia Zhong Sean Lama Avant-Garde
_L-15- 424 Bianca Sabo Roman Solomakha Dance With Us
____G-15- 428 Arnold Stroganov Barbara Smodledva Dance DNA

_ L-15- 447 Sonia Bai Jordan Warren Avant-Garde

_ L-15- 466 Karolina Kovalenko Danny Zhelasko Artur Adamski

Heat 723 [6@14:38] Championnat/Championship MIX Latin (C/S/R/P/J) (4 entrants)

__L-Ju 208 Aesha Youssouff Sandu Babira DQ Ballroom & Fitness
__L-Ju 335 Amelia Zhong Sean Lama Avant-Garde

___L-Ju 447  Sonia Bai Jordan Warren Avant-Garde

__L-Ju 466 Karolina Kovalenko Danny Zhelasko Artur Adamski

Deck captain:
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Heat 724 [6@14:45] Championnat/Championship MIX Latin (C/S/R/P/J) (7 entrants)

___L-YTH 466

Julia Ling Guzman

Danny Zhelasko

Championnat/Championship SOLO Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

_AJV 231

Alessiah Bushchyk

Argent/Silver MIX Latin (C/R/S)

_ L-30+ 208
— G-30+ 385

___L-YTH 201
—LYTH 242
—_ L-YTH 462

Mélissa Marcotte
Eric Poirier

Luana Doucet
Delphine Lachance
Tina Cazacu

Sandu Babira
Alexane Dubuc Ventura

Lukas Allard
Emmy Chladek
Daniel Zaharia

Remise des Prix/Awards

AMATEUR LATIN ADULTE FERME/CLOSED

ASP Dance
Richmond Hill ON
Bahia Studio
Messier-Bolduc
Bahia Studio

Bahia Studio
DZ Ballroom

Heat 725 [6@15:17] Semi-final Round Argent & Or/Silver & Gold AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S) (11 entrants)

__ AC-16+ 233
~_AC-16+ 234
~_AC-16+ 276
~_ AC-16+ 287
X_AC-16+ 294
~ AC-16+ 298
~__AC-16+ 311
~_ AC-16+ 343
~_ AC-16+ 358
~_AC-16+ 418
~ AC-16+ 448
~_ AC-16+ 465

Marco Bérubé
Mathias Campeau
Patrick EI-Hage
Martin-Luc Girard
William-Groulx
Nicolas Gélin
Maksym Kachurovskyi
Julien Leroi
Francgois McBrearty
Mitch Shum-lok
Mike Williamson
Shane Zhao

Veronica Vartic
Elsie-Rose Nault
Marie-Jeanne Blouin
Mélanie Racine

Stéphanie Forcier
Catherine Locke
Marie-Anne Gauriat
Aryanne L'Heureux
Nitasha Remtoula
Nathalie Gagnier
Lauren Théberge

Heat 726 [6@15:23] AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S) (5 entrants)

Pré-Bronze
____AC-AD 209
____AC-AD 296
Bronze
___AC-AD2 213
__AC-AD2 243
___AC-AD2 408

Deck captain:

Hamish Baker-Anderson
Charles-Antoine Guay

John Beal
Marc-Andre Chouinard
Srini Sampalli

Serena Webber
Lisa-Marie Fontaine

Irene Vasiliu

Emmanuelle Paquette
Tara Sampalli
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Longueuil QC
Mercier QC
Pierrefonds QC
Montréal QC

LongueuilQC
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Ste-Julie QC
Montréal QC
Mercier QC
Ottawa ON

Fredericton NB
Beauce QC

Fredericton NB
Mercier QC
Halifax NS



Heat 727 [6@15:29] AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S) (7 entrants)

Or/Gold

____AC-AD 233
____AC-AD 276
—X-AGC-AD 294

—__AC-AD 298
—__AC-AD 311

___AC-AD3 313
___AC-AD3 327
Bronze

_ AC-YTH 259

Marco Bérubé

Patrick El-Hage
William-Groul

Nicolas Gélin

Maksym Kachurovskyi

Gary Katch
Sylvain Labelle

Jasmin Desroches

Veronica Vartic
Marie-Jeanne Blouin

Stéphanie Forcier
Catherine Locke

Madeleine Villano
Céline Picard

Sandy Huletsky-Vallee

Heat 728 [6@15:34] AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S) (8 entrants)

Bronze

____AC-AD 209
____AC-AD 270
____AC-AD 296

_ AC-AD3 213
_ AC-AD3 408
Argent/Silver
_ AC-AD2 287
_ AC-AD2 448
Or/Gold

_ AC-AD2 313

Hamish Baker-Anderson

Zack Dunn
Charles-Antoine Guay

John Beal
Srini Sampalli

Martin-Luc Girard
Mike Williamson

Gary Katch

Serena Webber
Anjali Jensen
Lisa-Marie Fontaine

Irene Vasiliu
Tara Sampalli

Mélanie Racine
Nathalie Gagnier

Madeleine Villano

Heat 729 [6@15:38] Argent/Silver AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S) (7 entrants)

___AC-AD 234
—__AC-AD 276
~__AC-AD 287
~__AC-AD 343
—__AC-AD 358
~__AC-AD 418
~__AC-AD 465

Mathias Campeau
Patrick EI-Hage
Martin-Luc Girard
Julien Leroi
Francgois McBrearty
Mitch Shum-lok
Shane Zhao

Elsie-Rose Nault
Marie-Jeanne Blouin
Mélanie Racine
Marie-Anne Gauriat
Aryanne L'Heureux
Nitasha Remtoula
Lauren Théberge

Heat 730 [6@15:44] AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S) (7 entrants)

Argent/Silver
__ AC-AD1 270
_ AC-AD1 287
_ AC-AD1 343
_ AC-AD1 418
__ AC-AD1 465
Or/Gold

_ AC-AD1 298
_ AC-AD1 313

Deck captain:

Zack Dunn
Martin-Luc Girard
Julien Leroi
Mitch Shum-lok
Shane Zhao

Nicolas Gélin
Gary Katch

Anjali Jensen
Mélanie Racine
Marie-Anne Gauriat
Nitasha Remtoula
Lauren Théberge

Stéphanie Forcier
Madeleine Villano
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Longueuil QC
Pierrefonds QC

Longueuit QC
Longueuil QC

Ottawa ON

Montréal QC
Mascouche QC

Mercier QC

Fredericton NB
Halifax NS
Beauce QC

Fredericton NB
Halifax NS

Montréal QC
Mercier QC

Montréal QC

Mercier QC
Pierrefonds QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Ste-Julie QC
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON

Halifax NS
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON

Longueuil QC
Montréal QC



Heat 731 [6@15:49] AMATEUR Latin (P/J) (4 entrants)

Argent/Silver
_ AC-AD1 287
_ AC-AD1 343
_ AC-AD1 418
Or/Gold
—X-AC-AD 294
—X-AC-AD 31

___ AC-AD4 327

Martin-Luc Girard
Julien Leroi
Mitch Shum-lok

Wil Groul

Maksym-Kachurovskyi

Sylvain Labelle

Mélanie Racine
Marie-Anne Gauriat
Nitasha Remtoula

Anabelle Tremblay
Catherine-Locke

Céline Picard

Heat 732 [6@15:52] AMATEUR Latin (P/J) (2 entrants)

Argent/Silver
____AC-AD2 287
Or/Gold
____AC-AD3 327

Martin-Luc Girard

Sylvain Labelle

Mélanie Racine

Céline Picard

Heat 733 [6@15:56] AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S) (8 entrants)

Argent/Silver
___AC-AD3 448
Or/Gold
____AC-AD4 313
____AC-AD4 327

Pré-Bronze & Bronze/Pre-Bronze & Bronze
Hamish Baker-Anderson

__ AC-16+ 209
—__ AC-16+ 213
—__ AC-16+ 259
—__ AC-16+ 270
—__ AC-16+ 296

Mike Williamson

Gary Katch
Sylvain Labelle

John Beal
Jasmin Desroches
Zack Dunn

Charles-Antoine Guay

AMATEUR LATIN ADULTE OUVERT/OPEN

Nathalie Gagnier

Madeleine Villano
Céline Picard

Serena Webber

Irene Vasiliu

Sandy Huletsky-Vallee
Anjali Jensen
Lisa-Marie Fontaine

Heat 734 [6@16:00] AMATEUR Latin (C/S/R/IPIJ) (9 entrants)
Championnat Under 21 Sunday

___AC-U21 380

Nathaniel Petrov

Championnat/Championship

_ AC-YTH 481

Andrey llyushenov

Bronze AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S)

___AC-AD1 243
—__ AC-AD1 270
—__ AC-AD1 408

Marc-Andre Chouinard

Zack Dunn
Srini Sampalli

Argent/Silver AMATEUR Latin (P/J)

_ AC-AD 234
—__AC-AD 287
—__AC-AD 343
—__AC-AD 418

Mathias Campeau
Martin-Luc Girard
Julien Leroi

Mitch Shum-lok

katrina Petrova

Sophia Baydala

Emmanuelle Paquette

Anjali Jensen
Tara Sampalli

Elsie-Rose Nault
Mélanie Racine
Marie-Anne Gauriat
Nitasha Remtoula

Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC

LongueuilQC
Ottawa-ON

Mascouche QC

Montréal QC

Mascouche QC

Mercier QC

Montréal QC
Mascouche QC

Fredericton NB
Fredericton NB
Mercier QC
Halifax NS
Beauce QC

Hamilton ON

Toronto ON

Mercier QC
Halifax NS
Halifax NS

Mercier QC

Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC

Heat 725 [6@16:09] Final Round Argent & Or/Silver & Gold AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S)

Final Round AC-16+ Argent & Or/Silver & Gold AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S)

Deck captain:
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Heat 735 [6@16:15] A venir Solo (1 entrants)

___ AC-15-

360

Philippe Messier

Annabelle Beaudry

Remise des Prix/Awards

AMATEUR LATIN JUVENILE-JUNIOR

Mascouche QC

Heat 736 [6@16:31] Semi-final Round Pré-Bronze & Bronze/Pre-Bronze & Bronze AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S) (14 e

AC-15-

AC-15-

AC-15-

AC-15-

AC-15-

AC-15-

AC-15-

AC-15-

AC-15-

AC-15-

AC-15-

AC-15-

AC-15-

—__AC-15-

Heat 737 [6@16:37] Débutant/Beginner AMATEUR Latin (C/R) (6 entrants)

__AC-)V
—_ AC-JV
—_ AC-JV
—_ AC-JV
—_ AC-JV
X_ AC-V

__AC-JU

214
246
277
279
294
308
314
334
350
360
368
421
436
452

254
314
347
362
451
480

379

Mikael Beauchamp
Gabriel Ciobanu
Vadimir Elali

David Fatikhov
Isaac Gregoire
Lucas Jinyu
Mykyta Khrebtov
Anton Lakutsevitch
Colin Lu

Philippe Messier
Zachary Movshovich-Fil
Dmitry Skripanev
Imre Thokaly

Ryan Xu

Samuel Couet
Mykyta Khrebtov
Chonghui Liu
Denis Mihailov
Ivan Xiao
Arthur-Nor-Arevian

Alexandre Perun

Sasha Beauchamp
Adriana Rontzocos
Alia Amiri

Maria Fatikhov
Olive Provencher
Vilma Zhou

Valeryia Miadzeika
Oceanne Williamson
Iryna Tesak
Annabelle Beaudry
Isabella Movshovich-Fil
Eva Jamaleddin
llona Thokoly

Selina Xu

Emma Benoit
Valeryia Miadzeika
Cathy Zeng

Nikol Krasnokutska
Sophia Pan
Karol-Sanchez

Anastasia Perun

Heat 738 [6@16:41] Bronze AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S) (9 entrants)

__AC-JV
~_AC-JV
~_AC-JV
~_AC-JV
~_AC-JV

___AC-JU
—__AC-JU
—__AC-JU
—__AC-JU

Deck captain:

214
246
277
308
477

322
383
436
452

Mikael Beauchamp
Gabiriel Ciobanu
Vadimir Elali

Lucas Jinyu

Arthur Artamonov

Alexander Kovalsky
Gleb Pinchak

Imre Thokodly

Ryan Xu

Sasha Beauchamp
Adriana Rontzocos
Alia Amiri

Vilma Zhou

Anastasia Artamonova

Maria Prutcov
Angelina Vizgalov
llona Thokoly
Selina Xu
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Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Pierrefonds QC
Montréal QC
Mercier QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Mercier QC
Montréal QC
Mascouche QC
Toronto ON
Mercier QC
Mercier QC
Montréal QC

Mascouche QC
Montréal QC
Dorval QC
Montréal QC
Dorval QC
Concord-ON

Longueuil QC

Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Pierrefonds QC
Montréal QC
Toronto ON

Montréal QC
Toronto ON
Mercier QC
Montréal QC



Heat 739 [6@16:45] Bronze AMATEUR Latin (P/J) (8 entrants)

__AC-JV 214 Mikael Beauchamp Sasha Beauchamp Ottawa ON
_ AC-JV 246 Gabriel Ciobanu Adriana Rontzocos Montréal QC
__AC-JVv 277 Vadimir Elali Alia Amiri Pierrefonds QC
__AC-JV 279 David Fatikhov Maria Fatikhov Montréal QC
__AC-JV 350 ColinLu Iryna Tesak Montréal QC
____AC-Jv 360 Philippe Messier Annabelle Beaudry Mascouche QC
__AC-JV 451 Ivan Xiao Olivia Pan Dorval QC

_ AC-JV 477  Arthur Artamonov Anastasia Artamonova Toronto ON
Heat 740 [6@16:49] Semi-final Round Pré-Bronze AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S) (10 entrants)
____AC-Jv 279 David Fatikhov Maria Fatikhov Montréal QC
____AC-JV 294 Isaac Gregoire Olive Provencher Mercier QC
____AC-JV 308 Lucas Jinyu Vilma Zhou Montréal QC
_ AC-JV 314 Mykyta Khrebtov Valeryia Miadzeika Montréal QC
____AC-JV 334 Anton Lakutsevitch Oceanne Williamson Mercier QC
____AC-JV 350 Colinlu Iryna Tesak Montréal QC
____AC-Jv 360 Philippe Messier Annabelle Beaudry Mascouche QC
____AC-JV 368 Zachary Movshovich-Fil Isabella Movshovich-Fil Toronto ON
____AC-JV 421 Dmitry Skripanev Eva Jamaleddin Mercier QC
____AC-JVv 477  Arthur Artamonov Anastasia Artamonova Toronto ON
X=AC-N 480 ArthurNer-Arevian Karel-Sanchez GConeord-ON

Heat 736 [6@16:53] Final Round Pré-Bronze & Bronze/Pre-Bronze & Bronze AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S)

Final Round AC-15- Pré-Bronze & Bronze/Pre-Bronze & Bronze AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S)

Heat 741 [6@16:58] Argent/Silver AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S) (7 entrants)

___AC-JU
—__AC-JU
—__AC-JU
—__AC-JU
—__AC-JU
—__AC-JU
—__AC-JU

245
273
303
315
383
419
468

Daniel Ciobanu
Gabriel Dweik
Peter Hoang
Alexander Kirillov
Gleb Pinchak

Dylan Siah-Pelletier
Sicheng Zhong

Evelina Timbrilo
Catherine Wang
Eva-Victoria Siscova
Karina Safonova
Angelina Vizgalov
Norah Jamaleddin
Kaixin Chen

Heat 742 [6@17:03] Argent/Silver AMATEUR Latin (P/J) (5 entrants)

__AC-JU
~—_ AC-JU
~—_ AC-JU
~—_ AC-JU
~—_ AC-JU

245
303
383
419
468

Daniel Ciobanu
Peter Hoang

Gleb Pinchak

Dylan Siah-Pelletier
Sicheng Zhong

Evelina Timbrilo
Eva-Victoria Siscova
Angelina Vizgalov
Norah Jamaleddin
Kaixin Chen

Heat 743 [6@17:06] AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S) (6 entrants)

Pré-Bronze
____AC-Ju
____AC-Ju

Pré-Bronze & Bronze/Pre-Bronze & Bronze

308
379

Lucas Jinyu
Alexandre Perun

__AC-JU 322 Alexander Kovalsky
Pré-Championnat/Pre-Championship

__AC-JU

261

Nicolas Dmitrenko

__AC-JU 372 Arsene Nor-Arevian

~—_ AC-JU

Deck captain:

459

Eliran Yokobuv

Vilma Zhou
Anastasia Perun

Maria Prutcov
Anastasiya Oliynyk

Alysa Xia
Leanna Shtein
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Montréal QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Toronto ON
Mercier QC
Montréal QC

Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Toronto ON
Mercier QC
Montréal QC

Montréal QC
Longueuil QC

Montréal QC
Calgary AB

Concord ON
Toronto ON



Heat 744 [6@17:11] Bronze AMATEUR Latin (P/J) (5 entrants)

____AC-JU 279 David Fatikhov Maria Fatikhov
_AC-JU 322 Alexander Kovalsky Maria Prutcov
__AC-JU 383 Gleb Pinchak Angelina Vizgalov
__AC-JU 436 Imre Thokoly llona Thokaly
__AC-JU 452 Ryan Xu Selina Xu
Heat 745 [6@17:14] Argent/Silver AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S) (7 entrants)

_ AC-JV 302 Jack Hoang Kyra Pozdirca
____AC-JV 307 TobyJin Jiaxin Chen
____AC-Jv 352 AlexMa Elly Arbour
___AC-JV 450 Austin Xia Ria Yan
____AC-JV 451 Ivan Xiao Olivia Pan
____AC-JV 469 Charles Zhou Amber Lee
____AC-JVv 477  Arthur Artamonov Anastasia Artamonova
Heat 746 [6@17:19] AMATEUR Latin (P/J) (8 entrants)
Argent/Silver
___AC-JV 302 Jack Hoang Kyra Pozdirca
___AC-JV 307 TobyJin Jiaxin Chen
___AC-JV 450 Austin Xia Ria Yan
___AC-JV 469 Charles Zhou Amber Lee

AC-JV 477  Arthur Artamonov Anastasia Artamonova

Pré-Championnat/Pre-Championship

__AC-JU

AC-JU 372 Arsene Nor-Arevian

—__AC-JU

261

459

Nicolas Dmitrenko

Eliran Yokobuv

Anastasiya Oliynyk
Alysa Xia
Leanna Shtein

Heat 740 [6@17:22] Final Round Pré-Bronze AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S)
Final Round AC-JV Pré-Bronze AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S)

AMATEUR "ALL IN" JUVENILE/JUNIOR

Heat 747 [6@17:27] Quarter-final Round ALL IN (C/J) (16 entrants)

__AC-JV
—__AC-JV
—__AC-JV
—__AC-JV
—__AC-JV
—__AC-JV
—__AC-JV
—__AC-JV
—__AC-JV
—__AC-JV
—__AC-JV
—__AC-JV
—__AC-JV
—__AC-JV
—__AC-JV
—__AC-JV
X_AC-JV

Deck captain:

246
254
277
294
302
307
334
347
350
3562
360
362
421
450
451
469
480

Gabiriel Ciobanu
Samuel Couet
Vadimir Elali

Isaac Gregoire
Jack Hoang

Toby Jin

Anton Lakutsevitch
Chonghui Liu
Colin Lu

Alex Ma

Philippe Messier
Denis Mihailov
Dmitry Skripanev
Austin Xia

Ivan Xiao

Charles Zhou
Arthur-Nor-Arevian

Adriana Rontzocos
Emma Benoit

Alia Amiri

Olive Provencher
Kyra Pozdirca
Jiaxin Chen
Oceanne Williamson
Shuhan Yu

Iryna Tesak

Elly Arbour
Annabelle Beaudry
Nikol Krasnokutska
Eva Jamaleddin
Ria Yan

Olivia Pan

Amber Lee

Karol Sanchez
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Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Toronto ON
Mercier QC
Montréal QC

Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Pierrefonds QC
Concord ON
Dorval QC
Montréal QC
Toronto ON

Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Concord ON
Montréal QC
Toronto ON

Calgary AB
Concord ON
Toronto ON

Montréal QC
Mascouche QC
Pierrefonds QC
Mercier QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Mercier QC
Dorval QC
Montréal QC
Pierrefonds QC
Mascouche QC
Montréal QC
Mercier QC
Concord ON
Dorval QC
Montréal QC
GConecord ON



Heat 748 [6@17:33] Or/Gold AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S) (4 entrants)

AC-JV

—_AC-JV

AC-JU

~—_ AC-JU

307
469

261
468

Toby Jin
Charles Zhou

Nicolas Dmitrenko
Sicheng Zhong

Jiaxin Chen
Amber Lee

Anastasiya Oliynyk
Kaixin Chen

Heat 749 [6@17:38] Or/Gold AMATEUR Latin (P/J) (4 entrants)

AC-JV

—_ AC-JV

__AC-JU
__AC-JU

307
469

261
468

Toby Jin
Charles Zhou

Nicolas Dmitrenko
Sicheng Zhong

Jiaxin Chen
Amber Lee

Anastasiya Oliynyk
Kaixin Chen

Heat 750 [6@17:41] Semi-final Round ALL IN (C/J) (12 entrants)

AC-JU

AC-JU

AC-JU

AC-JU

AC-JU

AC-JU

AC-JU

AC-JU

AC-JU

AC-JU

AC-JU

—__AC-JU

245
261
303
315
322
372
419
436
438
452
459
468

Daniel Ciobanu
Nicolas Dmitrenko
Peter Hoang
Alexander Kirillov
Alexander Kovalsky
Arsene Nor-Arevian
Dylan Siah-Pelletier
Imre Thokodly
Viacheslav Tretiak
Ryan Xu

Eliran Yokobuv
Sicheng Zhong

Evelina Timbrilo
Anastasiya Oliynyk
Eva-Victoria Siscova
Karina Safonova
Maria Prutcov
Alysa Xia

Norah Jamaleddin
llona Thokoly
Gaya Kischitzky
Selina Xu

Leanna Shtein
Kaixin Chen

Heat 747 [6@17:48] Semi-final Round ALL IN (C/J)

Semi-final Round AC-JV ALL IN (C/J)
Heat 751 [6@17:52] Semi-final Round Argent & Or/Silver & Gold AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S) (10 entrants)

Montréal QC
Montréal QC

Calgary AB
Montréal QC

Montréal QC
Montréal QC

Calgary AB
Montréal QC

Montréal QC
Calgary AB
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Concord ON
Mercier QC
Mercier QC
Toronto ON
Montréal QC
Toronto ON
Montréal QC

_ AC-15- 245 Daniel Ciobanu Evelina Timbrilo Montréal QC
_ AC-15- 273 Gabriel Dweik Catherine Wang Longueuil QC
_ AC-15- 302 Jack Hoang Kyra Pozdirca Montréal QC
_ AC-15- 303 Peter Hoang Eva-Victoria Siscova Montréal QC
_AC-15- 307 TobyJin Jiaxin Chen Montréal QC
_ AC-15- 352 Alex Ma Elly Arbour Pierrefonds QC
__AC-15- 383 Gleb Pinchak Angelina Vizgalov Toronto ON
__AC-15- 419 Dylan Siah-Pelletier Norah Jamaleddin Mercier QC
_ AC-15- 450 Austin Xia Ria Yan Concord ON
_ AC-15- 468 Sicheng Zhong Kaixin Chen Montréal QC
Heat 752 [6@17:56] L'INTERNATIONAL DE MONTREAL AMATEUR Latin (C/S/R/P/J) (7 entrants)
____AC-JU 238 Athyn Chan Sofia Nor-Arevian Concord ON
____AC-JU 372 Arsene Nor-Arevian Alysa Xia Concord ON
____AC-JU 406 Mark Rozdorozhnyi Maya Pavlenko Thornhill ON
_ AC-JU 438 \Viacheslav Tretiak Gaya Kischitzky Toronto ON
____AC-JU 459 Eliran Yokobuv Leanna Shtein Toronto ON
____AC-JU 468 Sicheng Zhong Kaixin Chen Montréal QC
____AC-JU 481 Andrey llyushenov Sophia Baydala Toronto ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 747 [6@18:04] Final Round ALL IN (C/J)
Final Round AC-JV ALL IN (C/J)

Heat 750 [6@18:08] Final Round ALL IN (C/J)
Final Round AC-JU ALL IN (C/J)

Heat 751 [6@18:11] Final Round Argent & Or/Silver & Gold AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S)
Final Round AC-15- Argent & Or/Silver & Gold AMATEUR Latin (C/R/S)

Remise des Prix/Awards

Deck captain:
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